
Texas Longhorn Non-Haltered Show
Entry #

Junior Champion Female Christina Demaria
XC Pickle Pickle 5846
Guinda, CA
Yolo County

Reserve Junior Champion Female Christina Demaria
XC Hanging Cloud 5842
Guinda, CA
Yolo County

Senior Champion Female Teresa Locatelli
Drinking Class 5136
Soquel, CA
Santa Cruz County

Reserve Senior Champion Female Christine Demaria
XC Swanhilde 5841
Guinda, CA
Yolo County 

Champion Female Teresa Locatelli
Drinking Class 5136
Soquel, CA
Santa Cruz County

Reserve Champion Female Christine Demaria
XC Swanhilde 5841
Guinda, CA
Yolo County 

Champion Mature Female Leo and Jolene Omlin
Rolling O Arlene 3422
Manteca, CA
San Joaquin County

Reserve Champion Mature Female Christine Demaria
XC Pumpernickle Pickle 5845
Guinda, CA
Yolo County

2016 California State Fair
 Open Beef ll

Judge: Pete Boyce, Manteca, CA
Sunday, July 24, 2016



Supreme Champion Female Leo and Jolene Omlin
Rolling O Arlene 3422
Manteca, CA
San Joaquin County

Reserve Supreme Champion Female Christine Demaria
XC Pumpernickle Pickle 5845
Guinda, CA
Yolo County

Champion Senior Bull Sondra West-Moore
Rusty Shade Iron 7569
Ione, CA
Amador County

Reserve Champion Senior Bull Leo and Jolene Omlin
Rolling O Champ 3427
Manteca, CA
San Joaquin County

Grand Champion Bull Sondra West-Moore
Rusty Shade Iron 7569
Ione, CA
Amador County

Reserve Grand Champion Bull Leo and Jolene Omlin
Rolling O Champ 3427
Manteca, CA
San Joaquin County

Champion Junior Steer Leo and Jolene Omlin
Rolling O Buddy 3428
Manteca, CA
San Joaquin County

Reserve Junior Champion Steer Teresa Locatelli
Maxs Journey 5137
Soquel, CA
Santa Cruz County

Senior Champion Steer Jared Pergerson
Big John 3458
Manteca, CA
San Joaquin County



Reserve Senior Champion Steer Leo and Jolene Omlin
Rolling O Luke 3429
Manteca, CA
San Joaquin County

Champion Steer Jared Pergerson
Big John 3458
Manteca, CA
San Joaquin County

Reserve Champion Steer Leo and Jolene Omlin
Rolling O Luke 3429
Manteca, CA
San Joaquin County

Premier Exhibitor Leo and Jolene Omlin

Premier Breeder Leo and Jolene Omlin

Premier Sire RC Long Haul, B183713*



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:19 - Non Haltered Heifer, born January through February 2016

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

5846

El Presidente Bueno
XC Pumpernickle Pickle

2/8/2016
XC Pickle Pickle

CI298861*

30

B77772
CI288454*

Christine Demaria

S:
D:

E:
B: Christine & Anthony Demaria

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 5842

El Presidente Bueno
XC Wilma Mankiller

2/21/2016
XC Hanging Cloud

CI298863*

32

B77772
CI283143*

Christine Demaria

S:
D:

E:
B: Christine & Anthony Demaria

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:20 - Junior Champion Heifer and Reserve Junior Champion Heifer

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

11088

El Presidente Bueno
XC Pumpernickle Pickle

2/8/2016
XC Pickle Pickle

CI298861*

30

B77772
CI288454*

Christine Demaria

S:
D:

E:
B: Christine & Anthony Demaria

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 11089

El Presidente Bueno
XC Wilma Mankiller

2/21/2016
XC Hanging Cloud

CI298863*

32

B77772
CI283143*

Christine Demaria

S:
D:

E:
B: Christine & Anthony Demaria

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:21 - Non Haltered Heifer, born September through December 2015

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

3420

Rolling O Black Jack
Rolling O Peggy

9/4/2015
Rolling O Yellow Twister

C1298396

35

B187799
C236704

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 5839

El Presidente Bueno
XC Angelina

9/21/2015
XC Patty Ann

C298860

29

B77772
C244990

Christine Demaria

S:
D:

E:
B: Christine & Anthony Demaria

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:22 - Non Haltered Heifer, born May through August 2015

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

7568

RZ Iron Emperor
Nite Fly

5/8/2015
Skye Iron

CI299019

511

BT185035
C1252371

Sondra West-Moore

S:
D:

E:
B: Marlene Howard

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:24 - Non Haltered Female, born 2014

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

5136

Crown Max
Almendra Joy

6/21/2014
Drinking Class

CI291176*

9

BI81608*
C207617

Teresa Locatelli

S:
D:

E:
B: Teresa Locatelli

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 5841

RC Long Haul
XC Clara Stablahm

9/24/2014
XC Swanhilde

CI293621*

23

BI83713*
CI281243*

Christine Demaria

S:
D:

E:
B: Christine & Anthony Demaria

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

5844

RC Long Haul
XC Angelina

11/13/2014
XC Jane Eyre

CI293622*

27

B183713
C244990

Christine Demaria

S:
D:

E:
B: Christine & Anthony Demaria

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

3 3421

Rolling O Black Jack
Rolling O Peggy

10/19/2014
Rolling O Peggys Pride

C1294721

54

B187799
C236704

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

4

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:25 - Senior Champion Female and Reserve Senior Champion Female

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

11091

Crown Max
Almendra Joy

6/21/2014
Drinking Class

CI291176*

9

BI81608*
C207617

Teresa Locatelli

S:
D:

E:
B: Teresa Locatelli

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 11093

RC Long Haul
XC Clara Stablahm

9/24/2014
XC Swanhilde

CI293621*

23

BI83713*
CI281243*

Christine Demaria

S:
D:

E:
B: Christine & Anthony Demaria

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:26 - Grand Champion Female and Reserve Grand Champion Female

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

11092

Crown Max
Almendra Joy

6/21/2014
Drinking Class

CI291176*

9

BI81608*
C207617

Teresa Locatelli

S:
D:

E:
B: Teresa Locatelli

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 11094

RC Long Haul
XC Clara Stablahm

9/24/2014
XC Swanhilde

CI293621*

23

BI83713*
CI281243*

Christine Demaria

S:
D:

E:
B: Christine & Anthony Demaria

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:27 - Non Haltered Mature Females, born 2013 and 2012

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

3422

WesthavenRangerCharlie
Rolling O Cinnamon

4/7/2012
Rolling O Arlene

C284517

212

B72564
C241699

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 5845

RC Long Haul
XC Angelina

11/26/2013
XC Pumpernickle Pickle

CI288454*

19

BI83713*
C244990

Christine Demaria

S:
D:

E:
B: Christine & Anthony Demaria

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

5840

RC Long Haul
XC Fortuna

3/5/2013
XC Wilma Mankiller

CI283143*

14

BI83713*
C188867

Christine Demaria

S:
D:

E:
B: Christine & Anthony Demaria

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

3 7565

Bull Whip
Illini Tempting Vanilla

7/14/2012
SHTempting Caliber

C1282451

61/2

BI81357
CA232916

Sondra West-Moore

S:
D:

E:
B: Dora Thompson

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

4

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:29 - Non Haltered Mature Females, born 2009

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

3423

Rolling O Dixie Unlimited
Rolling O Pamela

3/1/2009
Rolling O Fawn

C264853

39

BA72382
C231703

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:30 - Non Haltered Mature Females, born 2008 and before

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

3425

Rolling O Rascal
Rolling O Rose Marie

3/10/2000
Rolling O Kelsey

C203095

50

B63441
C159025

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 3424

Almendra Dixie Dan
Rolling O Fawn

7/31/2005
Rolling O Peggy

C236704

55

B68227
C130201

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

7566

Ambush 13
SH Jazzy Bunny

2/2/2008
SH Jazzy Joker

C256130

13/8

B63706
C211776

Sondra West-Moore

S:
D:

E:
B: Dora Thompson

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

3 5138

Hayforks Impressive
Roes 1/7 Josie 1/7

4/2/2000
Hayforks Josies Jolly

C201625

017

B38935
C91474

Teresa Locatelli

S:
D:

E:
B: Vel and Warren Miller

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

4

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:31 - Grand Champion Mature Female and Reserve Grand Champion Mature Female

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

11097

WesthavenRangerCharlie
Rolling O Cinnamon

4/7/2012
Rolling O Arlene

C284517

212

B72564
C241699

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 11098

RC Long Haul
XC Angelina

11/26/2013
XC Pumpernickle Pickle

CI288454*

19

BI83713*
C244990

Christine Demaria

S:
D:

E:
B: Christine & Anthony Demaria

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:32 - Non Haltered Grand Dam, born 2003 and before

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

3426

Rolling O Rascal
Rolling O Rose Marie

3/10/2000
Rolling O Kelsey

C203095

50

B63441
C159025

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 5139

Hayforks Impressive
Roes 1/7 Josie 1/7

4/2/2000
Hayforks Josies Jolly

C201625

017

B38935
C91474

Teresa Locatelli

S:
D:

E:
B: Vel and Warren Miller

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:36 - Non Haltered Bull, born May through August 2015

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

3427

Rolling O Black Jack
Rolling O Arlene

8/17/2015
Rolling O Champ

B191659

5

B187799
C284517

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:37 - Non Haltered Bull, born November 2014 through April 2015

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

7569

Drag Iron
Shady Smile

4/2/2015
Rusty Shade Iron

BI91915*

177

B189055*
CG256282

Sondra West-Moore

S:
D:

E:
B: Western Longhorn Ranch

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:39 - Senior Champion Bull and Reserve Senior Champion Bull

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

11101

Drag Iron
Shady Smile

4/2/2015
Rusty Shade Iron

BI91915*

177

B189055*
CG256282

Sondra West-Moore

S:
D:

E:
B: Western Longhorn Ranch

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 11103

Rolling O Black Jack
Rolling O Arlene

8/17/2015
Rolling O Champ

B191659

5

B187799
C284517

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:40 - Grand Champion Bull and Reserve Grand Champion Bull

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

11102

Drag Iron
Shady Smile

4/2/2015
Rusty Shade Iron

BI91915*

177

B189055*
CG256282

Sondra West-Moore

S:
D:

E:
B: Western Longhorn Ranch

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 11104

Rolling O Black Jack
Rolling O Arlene

8/17/2015
Rolling O Champ

B191659

5

B187799
C284517

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:41 - Non Haltered Junior Steers, born 2014 and 2015

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

5137

Crown Max
Hayforks Josies Jolly

2/27/2015
Maxs Journey

SI67981*

55

BI81608*
C201625

Teresa Locatelli

S:
D:

E:
B: Teresa Locatelli

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 5843

RC Long Haul
XC Lucia

12/4/2014
XC Ransom

BI83713*
CI259578*

Christine Demaria

S:
D:

E:
B: Christine & Anthony Demaria

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:42 - Non Haltered Junior Steers, born 2012 and 2013

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

3428

WesthavenRangerCharlie
Rolling O Jeanette

3/12/2012
Rolling O Buddy

32

B72564
C220341

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:43 - Junior Champion Steer and Reserve Junior Champion Steer

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

11105

WesthavenRangerCharlie
Rolling O Jeanette

3/12/2012
Rolling O Buddy

32

B72564
C220341

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 11106

Crown Max
Hayforks Josies Jolly

2/27/2015
Maxs Journey

SI67981*

55

BI81608*
C201625

Teresa Locatelli

S:
D:

E:
B: Teresa Locatelli

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:44 - Non Haltered Senior Steers, born 2011 and before

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

3458

Dixie Hunter
Lu King

7/7/2000
Big John

SJ

T11804
83374

Jared Pergerson

S:
D:

E:
B: Chris Jones

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 3429

WesthavenRangerCharlie
Rolling O Pamela

1/13/2010
Rolling O Luke

20

B72564
C231703

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:45 - Senior Champion Steer and Reserve Senior Champion Steer

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

11108

Dixie Hunter
Lu King

7/7/2000
Big John

SJ

T11804
83374

Jared Pergerson

S:
D:

E:
B: Chris Jones

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 11109

WesthavenRangerCharlie
Rolling O Pamela

1/13/2010
Rolling O Luke

20

B72564
C231703

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:46 - Grand Champion Steer and Reserve Grand Champion Steer

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

11111

Dixie Hunter
Lu King

7/7/2000
Big John

SJ

T11804
83374

Jared Pergerson

S:
D:

E:
B: Chris Jones

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 11112

WesthavenRangerCharlie
Rolling O Pamela

1/13/2010
Rolling O Luke

20

B72564
C231703

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:47 - Non Haltered Produce of Dam

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

3430

Rolling O Pamela

Non Haltered Produce of Dam

C231703

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 5848

XC Angelina

Non Haltered Produce of Dam

C244990

Christine Demaria

S:
D:

E:
B: Christine & Anthony Demaria

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

3431

Rolling O Peggy

Non Haltered Produce of Dam

C236704

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

3

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:48 - Non Haltered Get of Sire

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

3432

WesthavenRangerCharlie

Non Haltered Get of Sire

B72564

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Westhaven Longhorn Ranch

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 5847

RC Long Haul

Non Haltered Get of Sire

B183713*

Christine Demaria

S:
D:

E:
B: RC Larson Longhorns

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

3433

Rolling O Black Jack

Non Haltered Get of Sire

B187799

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Almendra Longhorns

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

3

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6425 Open Texas Longhorn World Qualifier
Class:53 - Supreme Champion Female and Reserve Supreme Champion Female

2016 California State Fair
Open Beef

11099

WesthavenRangerCharlie
Rolling O Cinnamon

4/7/2012
Rolling O Arlene

C284517

212

B72564
C241699

Leo or Jolene Omlin

S:
D:

E:
B: Leo & Jolene Omlin

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 11100

RC Long Haul
XC Angelina

11/26/2013
XC Pumpernickle Pickle

CI288454*

19

BI83713*
C244990

Christine Demaria

S:
D:

E:
B: Christine & Anthony Demaria

Organization:

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder
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